Quantem Corporation, 1457 Lower Ferry Road, Trenton, NJ 08618
Phone 609 -883-9191  Fax 609-883-9879
  Specifications
Line Voltage: 120 +/-15% or 240 +/-10% 50/60 Hz VAC or
                       24 VAC factory set
Output Switching Device Options: One to three
Relay Options Output 1 & 2:
     10A @ 120VAC / 5A @ 240VAC or

unit is also available in a encoder driven version
which has a different dimensional outline.
Dimensional Outline How to Order
- -
Input Voltage
1 110 VAC 3   24VAC/DC
2 220 VAC 4   12VAC/DC
Output 1
0 None
1 5A
Output 2 (same as output 1)
Input 1
Input 2 (same as input 1)
Alarm
0 None 3 External 5Vdc
1 Small buzzer 4 External 12Vdc
2 Large buzzer 5 Large Buzzer 100db
Potentiometer / Encoder
0 None 5 On board Encoder
1 Ext. pot 6 On board pot & encoder
2 Ext. encoder 7 On board pot / ext encoder
3 Ext pot & ext encoder 8 On board encoder / ext pot
4 On board pot
Sequential Custom ID
Defines: Output 3, Sensor 3, Digital input,
SSR drive, DIP switches, etc.
Series 130 -
4  SSR
   0  None       2  PTC               4  PRTD 1000
   1  NTC        3  PRTD 100     5  T/C
5  2A
2   10A
3   30A
All possible combinations not listed, call factory for details.